

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/30/16 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 ARLINGTON STP 0114 (4): E. ARLINGTON RD: BEGINNING AT A  
 POINT ON E. ARLINGTON RD. SAID POINT BEING APPROXIMATELY  
 1000 FT SOUTHEASTERLY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH STATE ROUTE  
 7A AND EXTENDING SOUTHEASTERLY TO INCLUDE GRADE CROSSING  
 851-184B. LEGION RD. RELOCATED: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON  
 LEGION ROAD RELOCATED 7.00 FT WESTERLY OF ITS INTERSECTION  
 WITH EAST ARLINGTON ROAD AND EXTENDING SOUTHWESTERLY 243.00  
 FT.

TOWN(S) : ARLINGTON  
 COUNTY : BENNINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D01

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT WILL INCLUDE THE  
 RELOCATION OF EXISTING LEGION ROAD AND THE RECONSTRUCTION OF  
 EAST ARLINGTON ROAD RR CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM INCLUDING NEW  
 SIGNALS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, AND SIGNAGE.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980324235801 DELSIGNORE BLACKTOP PAVING, INC.	\$ 478,733.32	100.0000%
2	110809060310 WEAVER EXCAVATING, INC.	\$ 517,116.39	108.0176%
3	110909410510 MARKOWSKI EXCAVATING, INC.	\$ 637,452.54	133.1540%
4	110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	\$ 658,722.28	137.5969%
5	11003826 CASELLA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 687,516.73	143.6116%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	833.03000	833.03	5000.00000	5000.00	11123.20000	11123.20
0010 203.17	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	292.000 CY	28.35000	8278.20	20.00000	5840.00	17.51000	5112.92
0015 203.28	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	125.000 CY	22.62000	2827.50	30.00000	3750.00	15.57000	1946.25
0020 203.30	EARTH BORROW	691.000 CY	28.78000	19886.98	12.00000	8292.00	25.63000	17710.33
0025 203.31	SAND BORROW	167.000 CY	46.44000	7755.48	20.00000	3340.00	38.04000	6352.68

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 980324235801 DELSIGNORE BLACKTOP PAVING,		( 2 ) 110809060310 WEAVER EXCAVATING, INC.		( 3 ) 110909410510 MARKOWSKI EXCAVATING, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 204.20 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	80.000	CY	19.15000	1532.00	25.00000	2000.00	32.89000	2631.20
0035 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0040 301.35 SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	562.000	CY	35.83000	20136.46	35.00000	19670.00	37.27000	20945.74
0045 401.10 AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	9.000	CY	137.80000	1240.20	50.00000	450.00	78.86000	709.74
0050 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0055 507.11 REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	970.000	LB	3.65000	3540.50	5.00000	4850.00	5.23000	5073.10
0060 524.11 JOINT SEALER, HOT POURED	324.000	LF	3.18000	1030.32	25.00000	8100.00	21.73000	7040.52
0065 541.25 CONCRETE, CLASS B	16.800	CY	521.15000	8755.32	500.00000	8400.00	500.90000	8415.12
0070 601.0005 12" CSP .064 (2-2/3 X 1/2)	28.000	LF	30.90000	865.20	75.00000	2100.00	101.04000	2829.12
0075 601.0816 18" RCP CLASS IV	44.000	LF	48.32000	2126.08	75.00000	3300.00	98.23000	4322.12
0080 601.6815 18" RCPES CLASS III	1.000	EACH	1244.02000	1244.02	1000.00000	1000.00	932.50000	932.50
0085 604.21 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE MANHOLE WITH CAST IRON COVER	1.000	EACH	4488.30000	4488.30	8500.00000	8500.00	4240.00000	4240.00
0090 609.10 DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	9.000	MGAL	206.68000	1860.12	25.00000	225.00	151.12000	1360.08
0095 609.15 DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	1.100	TON	914.81000	1006.29	1363.00000	1499.30	6981.82000	7680.00
0100 613.11 STONE FILL, TYPE II	1.450	CY	126.44000	183.34	350.00000	507.50	234.76000	340.40
0105 616.21 VERTICAL GRANITE CURB	15.000	LF	116.09000	1741.35	200.00000	3000.00	168.93000	2533.95
0110 616.41 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	15.000	LF	7.48000	112.20	100.00000	1500.00	22.95000	344.25
0115 617.10 RELOCATE MAILBOX, SINGLE SUPPORT	1.000	EACH	343.37000	343.37	300.00000	300.00	247.50000	247.50
0120 618.10 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	7.500	SY	151.89000	1139.18	450.00000	3375.00	96.00000	720.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 980324235801 DELSIGNORE BLACKTOP PAVING,		( 2 ) 110809060310 WEAVER EXCAVATING, INC.		( 3 ) 110909410510 MARKOWSKI EXCAVATING, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0125 618.30 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	16.000	SF	41.27000	660.32	100.00000	1600.00	22.38000	358.08
0130 619.16 STEEL MARKER POSTS	2.000	EACH	58.96000	117.92	200.00000	400.00	55.00000	110.00
0135 629.23 SEAMLESS COPPER WATER TUBE (1" DIA.)	161.000	LF	32.13000	5172.93	50.00000	8050.00	28.15000	4532.15
0140 629.25 EXTENSION SERVICE BOX AND CURB STOP (1" DIA.)	1.000	EACH	1143.57000	1143.57	1000.00000	1000.00	442.14000	442.14
0145 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	150.000	HR	49.88000	7482.00	65.00000	9750.00	79.20000	11880.00
0150 630.15 FLAGGERS	540.000	HR	40.28000	21751.20	40.00000	21600.00	26.60000	14364.00
0155 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	12303.40000	12303.40	75760.00000	75760.00	125157.00000	125157.00
0160 646.412 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	1200.000	LF	1.53000	1836.00	5.00000	6000.00	1.38000	1656.00
0165 646.482 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, THERMOPLASTIC	24.000	LF	7.08000	169.92	10.00000	240.00	6.60000	158.40
0170 646.502 DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC	103.000	LF	15.33000	1578.99	15.00000	1545.00	13.20000	1359.60
0175 646.512 DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, THERMOPLASTIC	3.000	EACH	648.55000	1945.65	1000.00000	3000.00	550.00000	1650.00
0180 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	915.000	SF	2.95000	2699.25	5.00000	4575.00	2.20000	2013.00
0185 649.515 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED	186.000	SY	6.92000	1287.12	20.00000	3720.00	19.02000	3537.72
0190 651.15 SEED	16.000	LB	19.41000	310.56	50.00000	800.00	12.53000	200.48
0195 651.18 FERTILIZER	96.000	LB	2.38000	228.48	20.00000	1920.00	1.32000	126.72
0200 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.210	TON	3598.20000	755.62	1000.00000	210.00	1048.58000	220.20
0205 651.25 HAY MULCH	0.390	TON	1170.03000	456.31	1000.00000	390.00	907.50000	353.93
0210 651.35 TOPSOIL	129.000	CY	52.98000	6834.42	45.00000	5805.00	60.09000	7751.61
0215 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	930.000	SY	1.81000	1683.30	5.00000	4650.00	1.51000	1404.30

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 980324235801 DELSIGNORE BLACKTOP PAVING,		( 2 ) 110809060310 WEAVER EXCAVATING, INC.		( 3 ) 110909410510 MARKOWSKI EXCAVATING, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0220 653.25 TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I	19.000	CY	43.96000	835.24	100.00000	1900.00	33.99000	645.81
0225 653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	2.000	EACH	96.74000	193.48	500.00000	1000.00	603.92000	1207.84
0230 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	635.000	LF	1.28000	812.80	8.00000	5080.00	1.90000	1206.50
0235 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	115.700	SF	17.10000	1978.47	20.00000	2314.00	16.05000	1856.99
0240 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	270.000	LF	15.33000	4139.10	15.00000	4050.00	14.30000	3861.00
0245 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	10.000	EACH	12.93000	129.30	20.00000	200.00	7.70000	77.00
0250 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	1.000	EACH	24.74000	24.74	100.00000	100.00	24.20000	24.20
0255 675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	1.000	EACH	163.82000	163.82	100.00000	100.00	121.00000	121.00
0260 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING) (6" CASING PIPE)	138.000	LF	251.69000	34733.22	179.00000	24702.00	172.54000	23810.52
0265 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (MILITARY TANK REMOVED AND RELOCATED)		LUMP	15958.73000	15958.73	7500.00000	7500.00	14592.00000	14592.00
0270 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM) (AARDOT 240-947A)		LUMP	208999.75000	208999.75	147092.00000	147092.00	199124.00000	199124.00
0275 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)		LUMP	3124.47000	3124.47	23900.00000	23900.00	24050.00000	24050.00
0280 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (LEGION SIGN REMOVED AND RELOCATED)	1.000	LU	1878.02000	1878.02	2000.00000	2000.00	13263.68000	13263.68
0285 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAIL TRAFFIC) (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0290 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY) (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0295 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT) (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

		( 1 ) 980324235801	( 2 ) 110809060310	( 3 ) 110909410510
		DELSIGNORE BLACKTOP PAVING,	WEAVER EXCAVATING, INC.	MARKOWSKI EXCAVATING, INC.
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0300 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	201.000 TON	104.00000	20904.00
0305 900.683	SPECIAL PROVISION (EMULSIFIED ASPHALT) (RS-1H OR CRS-1H)	2.410 CWT	181.65000	437.78
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 478,733.32	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$ 478,733.32	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$ 478,733.32	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

		( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 11003826		( )	
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		CASELLA CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	1000.00000	1000.00	
0010 203.17	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	292.000 CY	15.00000	4380.00	40.38000	11790.96	
0015 203.28	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	125.000 CY	26.00000	3250.00	55.95000	6993.75	
0020 203.30	EARTH BORROW	691.000 CY	25.00000	17275.00	35.51000	24537.41	
0025 203.31	SAND BORROW	167.000 CY	30.00000	5010.00	58.96000	9846.32	
0030 204.20	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	80.000 CY	30.00000	2400.00	60.26000	4820.80	
0035 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	
0040 301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	562.000 CY	40.00000	22480.00	53.43000	30027.66	
0045 401.10	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	9.000 CY	75.00000	675.00	239.34000	2154.06	
0050 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	
0055 507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	970.000 LB	2.00000	1940.00	1.96000	1901.20	
0060 524.11	JOINT SEALER, HOT POURED	324.000 LF	21.00000	6804.00	22.72000	7361.28	
0065 541.25	CONCRETE, CLASS B	16.800 CY	650.00000	10920.00	917.27000	15410.14	
0070 601.0005	12" CSP .064 (2-2/3 X 1/2)	28.000 LF	50.00000	1400.00	62.85000	1759.80	
0075 601.0816	18" RCP CLASS IV	44.000 LF	79.00000	3476.00	102.25000	4499.00	
0080 601.6815	18" RCPES CLASS III	1.000 EACH	715.00000	715.00	1322.60000	1322.60	
0085 604.21	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE MANHOLE WITH CAST IRON COVER	1.000 EACH	4560.00000	4560.00	5687.57000	5687.57	
0090 609.10	DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	9.000 MGAL	100.00000	900.00	13.00000	117.00	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

		( 4 ) 110909070710			( 5 ) 11003826			( )	
		J. P. SICARD, INC.			CASELLA CONSTRUCTION, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0095 609.15	DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	1.100 TON	600.00000	660.00	2453.00000	2698.30			
0100 613.11	STONE FILL, TYPE II	1.450 CY	140.00000	203.00	276.49000	400.91			
0105 616.21	VERTICAL GRANITE CURB	15.000 LF	40.00000	600.00	205.58000	3083.70			
0110 616.41	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	15.000 LF	14.00000	210.00	68.99000	1034.85			
0115 617.10	RELOCATE MAILBOX, SINGLE SUPPORT	1.000 EACH	236.00000	236.00	322.22000	322.22			
0120 618.10	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	7.500 SY	156.00000	1170.00	294.11000	2205.83			
0125 618.30	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	16.000 SF	8.00000	128.00	52.40000	838.40			
0130 619.16	STEEL MARKER POSTS	2.000 EACH	52.00000	104.00	57.50000	115.00			
0135 629.23	SEAMLESS COPPER WATER TUBE (1" DIA.)	161.000 LF	40.00000	6440.00	102.09000	16436.49			
0140 629.25	EXTENSION SERVICE BOX AND CURB STOP (1" DIA.)	1.000 EACH	325.00000	325.00	334.57000	334.57			
0145 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	150.000 HR	75.00000	11250.00	57.41000	8611.50			
0150 630.15	FLAGGERS	540.000 HR	35.00000	18900.00	36.72000	19828.80			
0155 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	85375.00000	85375.00	107500.00000	107500.00			
0160 646.412	DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	1200.000 LF	1.25000	1500.00	1.44000	1728.00			
0165 646.482	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, THERMOPLASTIC	24.000 LF	6.00000	144.00	6.90000	165.60			
0170 646.502	DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC	103.000 LF	12.00000	1236.00	13.80000	1421.40			
0175 646.512	DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, THERMOPLASTIC	3.000 EACH	500.00000	1500.00	575.00000	1725.00			
0180 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	915.000 SF	2.00000	1830.00	2.30000	2104.50			

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

		( 4 ) 110909070710			( 5 ) 11003826			( )	
		J. P. SICARD, INC.			CASELLA CONSTRUCTION, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0185	649.515 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED	186.000 SY	9.00000	1674.00	9.97000	1854.42			
0190	651.15 SEED	16.000 LB	10.00000	160.00	25.09000	401.44			
0195	651.18 FERTILIZER	96.000 LB	8.00000	768.00	3.83000	367.68			
0200	651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.210 TON	600.00000	126.00	645.72000	135.60			
0205	651.25 HAY MULCH	0.390 TON	600.00000	234.00	579.49000	226.00			
0210	651.35 TOPSOIL	129.000 CY	50.00000	6450.00	102.65000	13241.85			
0215	653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	930.000 SY	2.00000	1860.00	1.68000	1562.40			
0220	653.25 TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I	19.000 CY	20.00000	380.00	97.58000	1854.02			
0225	653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	2.000 EACH	100.00000	200.00	340.44000	680.88			
0230	653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	635.000 LF	1.00000	635.00	1.03000	654.05			
0235	675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	115.700 SF	15.00000	1735.50	17.25000	1995.83			
0240	675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	270.000 LF	14.00000	3780.00	13.80000	3726.00			
0245	675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	10.000 EACH	8.00000	80.00	53.15000	531.50			
0250	675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	1.000 EACH	23.00000	23.00	57.50000	57.50			
0255	675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	1.000 EACH	115.00000	115.00	230.00000	230.00			
0260	900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING) (6" CASING PIPE)	138.000 LF	165.00000	22770.00	255.47000	35254.86			
0265	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (MILITARY TANK REMOVED AND RELOCATED)	LUMP	36300.00000	36300.00	21800.00000	21800.00			
0270	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM) (AARDOT 240-947A)	LUMP	277000.00000	277000.00	208000.00000	208000.00			

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/18/16 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/18/16  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : ARLINGTON STP 0114(4)

CONTRACT ID : 09G052

		( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 11003826		( )	
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		CASELLA CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0275	900.645	LUMP	13100.00000	13100.00	17900.00000	17900.00	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)						
0280	900.650	1.000 LU	9800.00000	9800.00	12700.00000	12700.00	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (LEGION SIGN REMOVED AND RELOCATED)						
0285	900.650	1.000 LU	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAIL TRAFFIC) (N.A.B.I.)						
0290	900.650	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY) (N.A.B.I.)						
0295	900.650	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT) (N.A.B.I.)						
0300	900.680	201.000 TON	177.00000	35577.00	194.35000	39064.35	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)						
0305	900.683	2.410 CWT	158.00000	380.78	172.50000	415.73	
	SPECIAL PROVISION (EMULSIFIED ASPHALT) (RS-1H OR CRS-1H)						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	658,722.28	\$	687,516.73	\$
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	658,722.28	\$	687,516.73	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	658,722.28	\$	687,516.73	\$